

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 4094**

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

March 1

1 On page 2 of the printed A-engrossed bill, delete line 4 and insert:

2 "(C) Has caused any loss resulting in a surcharge under ORS 125.025 (3)(e) or a similar statute  
3 of another jurisdiction;"

4 On page 3, delete line 22 and insert:

5 "(C) Has caused any loss resulting in a surcharge under ORS 125.025 (3)(e) or a similar statute  
6 of another jurisdiction;"

7 Delete line 34 and insert:

8 "(c) Causes any loss resulting in a surcharge under ORS 125.025 (3)(e) or a similar statute of  
9 another jurisdiction;"

10